
Date Day Holiday

01 January Monday New Year's Day

02 January Tuesday Day after New Year (Philippine Holiday)

15 January Monday Martin Luther King Day

19 February Monday Presidents' Day (Washington's Day)

29 March Thursday Maundy Thursday (Philippine Holiday)

30 March Friday Good Friday (Philippine holiday)

28 May Monday U.S. Memorial Day

12 June Tuesday Philippine Independence Day

TBD Eid Al Fitr (Philippine holiday)

04 July Wednesday U.S. Independence Day

21 August Tuesday Ninoy Aquino Day (Philippine holiday)

27 August Monday National Heroes Day (Philippine holiday)

03 September Monday U.S. Labor Day

08 October Monday Columbus Day

01 November Thursday All Saints' Day (Philippine holiday)

12 November Monday U.S. Veteran's Day

22 November Thursday U.S. Thanksgiving Day

30 November Friday Bonifacio Day (Philippine holiday)

24 December Monday Christmas Eve

25 December Tuesday Christmas Day

31 December Monday New Year's Eve

LIST OF HOLIDAYS FOR 2018


